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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Devyn Oliveira115
San Mateo

9.200 9.500 9.1509.425 37.275
6 1 1 2 1 

1 

Maya Kosarikova113
Edge

9.225 8.925 8.9759.050 36.175
4T 6 4 4 2 

2 

Bela Orlova116
San Mateo

9.350 9.075 8.6508.975 36.050
1 3 6 8 3 

3 

Josephine Bloom114
San Mateo

9.050 9.175 8.4259.000 35.650
9 2 5 11T 4 

4 

Alexa Geist105
Airborne

8.525 9.000 9.3008.775 35.600
14 4 10 1 5 

5 

Sonya Podkaminer102
Accel

8.800 8.950 8.4509.250 35.450
11 5 3 10 6 

6 

Michaela Vance109
Bayshore Elite

8.725 8.850 9.0508.700 35.325
13 8 11T 3 7 

7 

Zoe Pham108
Airborne

9.075 8.375 8.9258.900 35.275
8 13 7 5 8 

8 

Meenakshi Ajith110
Edge

9.300 8.400 8.4258.825 34.950
2 12 8 11T 9 

9 

Amadea Domokos103
Airborne

9.250 8.450 8.4008.800 34.900
3 11 9 13 10 

10 

Fernanda Mendieta107
Airborne

9.225 8.000 8.9008.700 34.825
4T 14T 11T 6T 11 

11 

Elliot Ayala111
Edge

8.300 8.475 8.5759.300 34.650
15 10 2 9 12 

12 

Lyla Hoban112
Edge

9.000 8.000 8.9008.650 34.550
10 14T 14 6T 13 

13 

Ella Dux104
Airborne

9.100 8.675 8.3757.950 34.100
7 9 15 14 14 

14 

Eleanor Hsu106
Airborne

8.750 8.900 0.0008.700 26.350
12 7 11T 15 15 

15 
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